
LCI JV BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2018

DATE Home Away Time

Tues Jan 9 SRSS BLACK LCI 5:30PM Bus at 4:30

Thur Jan 11 NCI 2 LCI 5:30PM Bus at 4:30

Tues Jan 16 LCI SCHS 5:30PM

Wed Jan 17** LCI NCI 1 5:30PM

Thur Jan 18 GAB LCI 5:30pm Bus at 4:45

Thur Jan 25 LCI SRSS GOLD 5:30PM

Thur Feb 1 CLC LCI 5:30PM

Tues Feb 6 LCI GVS 7:30PM

Tues Feb 13 LCI SAC 5:30pm

Tues Feb 20

Thur Feb 22

TOURNAMENT

FEB 2-3 SRSS

AAA South - Semi

AAA South - Finals

Bus at 4:45 w/ varsity boys


